SSE Fall Session 2024 Calendar Prelude
Note: Subject to change.

DATE DAY  START END EVENT LOCATION NOTES
8-Sep. Sun. 4:30 PM | 5:45 PM |First Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Rehearsal & Orientation
15-Sep.| Sun. 4:30 PM| 5:45 PM|Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Regular Rehearsal
22-Sep.| Sun. 4:30 PM| 5:45 PM|Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Regular Rehearsal
29-Sep.| Sun. 4:30 PM| 5:45 PM|Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Regular Rehearsal
6-Oct.| Sun. 4:30 PM| 5:45 PM|Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Regular Rehearsal
13-Oct.| Sun. 4:30 PM| 5:45 PM|Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Regular Rehearsal
20-Oct.| Sun. 4:30 PM| 5:45 PM|Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Regular Rehearsal
27-Oct.| Sun. 4:30 PM| 5:45 PM|Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Regular Rehearsal
3-Nov.[Sun. 5:00 PM| 5:30 PM|DRESS REHEARSAL PAC Atwood Stage Enter through Stage Door
4-Nov.|Mon. 6:30 PM| 8:00 PM|CONCERT PAC Atwood Stage Enter through Stage Door

SSE Fall Session 2024 Calendar Overture
Note: Subject to change.

DATE DAY  START END EVENT LOCATION NOTES
8-Sep. Sun. 6:00 PM | 7:15 PM |First Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Rehearsal & Orientation
15-Sep.| Sun. 6:00 PM| 7:15 PM|Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Regular Rehearsal
22-Sep.| Sun. 6:00 PM| 7:15 PM|Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Regular Rehearsal
29-Sep.| Sun. 6:00 PM| 7:15 PM|Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Regular Rehearsal
6-Oct.| Sun. 6:00 PM| 7:15 PM|Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Regular Rehearsal
13-Oct.| Sun. 6:00 PM| 7:15 PM|Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Regular Rehearsal
20-Oct.| Sun. 6:00 PM| 7:15 PM|Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Regular Rehearsal
27-Oct.| Sun. 6:00 PM| 7:15 PM|Rehearsal UAA Fine Arts Bldg Rm 124 |Regular Rehearsal
3-Nov.(Sun. 5:30 PM| 6:00 PM|DRESS REHEARSAL PAC Atwood Stage Enter through Stage Door
4-Nov.|Mon. 6:30 PM| 8:00 PM|CONCERT PAC Atwood Stage Enter through Stage Door




